
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified (120% = 1:44.631) 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

6 

11 

55 

27 

21 

90 

66 

15 

76 

81 

44 

332 

1 

10 

95 

5 

57 

99 

Name 

Michal PRAŠEK 

Ireneusz SIKORA 

Michal FILLA 

Balint KOVACS 

Hannes SCHAFZAHL 

Adrian GYUTAI 

Jiri BROZ 

Miloš ČIHAK 

Richard BALCAR 

Florian HUSLER 

Stanislav POLAK 

Miomir POJIĆ 

Željko VARAGIĆ 

Aleksandar IVKOVIĆ 

Alen PERVANIĆ 

Vladan RADOVANOVIĆ 

Martin TRITSCHER 

Dominik BUTERIN 

Nat 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

HUN 

AUT 

HUN 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SUI 

CZE 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

BiH 

SRB 

AUT 

CRO 

FMN 

ACCR 

PZM 

AMSS 

MAMS 

AMF 

MAMS 

ACCR 

ACCR 

ACCR 

FMS 

ACCR 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

MSBIH 

AMSS 

AMF 

HMS 

Club 

Rohac&Fejta Motoracing Team 

BMW Sikora Motorsport 

MK Spark 

MW Performance RT 

Ratezi 

MV Perfofmance RT 

Montaze Broz Racing Team 

Stary blazni 

Stary blazni 

ASR / Moto Meile 

GT2 Motorsport 

MK Spark 

AMKK Zlatibor 

MK Moto Land 

AMRC Fortuna Banja Luka 

MK Moto Land 

Brembau & Grobl 100 

MK Kvarner 

Motorcycle 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati V4R 

Ducati V4R 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V4R 

Ducati V4R 

Honda CRB1000RR 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V4R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Tyres 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Bridgestone 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Best Tm 

1:27.193 

1:27.318 

1:27.463 

1:27.621 

1:28.016 

1:28.051 

1:28.147 

1:28.462 

1:30.036 

1:30.145 

1:31.028 

1:34.011 

1:36.238 

1:36.382 

1:38.712 

1:39.208 

Diff 

0.125 

0.270 

0.428 

0.823 

0.858 

0.954 

1.269 

2.843 

2.952 

3.835 

6.818 

9.045 

9.189 

11.519 

12.015 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27.8.2022. 10:28:32 
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FIM E Jury President: Goran LOVRIĆ 

AA Jury President: Martin HEJDUK 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

FIM EUROPE CUP - ALPE ADRIA IMC 
SBK 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

27.8.2022. 10:00 


